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Course: Tutorium

General information
Course Name Tutorium

Tutorial
Course code 2.04.02.0
Lecturer(s) Prof. Dr. Möller-Dreischer, Sebastian (sebastian.moeller-

dreischer@haw-kiel.de)
Prof.Dr. Tsianos, Vassilis (vassilis.tsianos@haw-kiel.de)
Prof. Dr. Schorn, Ariane (ariane.schorn@haw-kiel.de)
Winter, Verena (verena.winter@haw-kiel.de)
Prof.Dr. Kägi, Sylvia (sylvia.kaegi@haw-kiel.de)
Lange, Kira (kira.lange@haw-kiel.de)
Redecker, Sabine (sabine.redecker@haw-kiel.de)
Prof.Dr. Pütz, Tanja (tanja.puetz@haw-kiel.de)

Occurrence frequency Regular
Module occurrence In der Regel jedes Semester
Language Deutsch

Qualification outcome
Areas of Competence: Knowledge and Understanding; Use, application and generation of
knowledge; Communication and cooperation; Scientific self-understanding /
professionalism.
Die Studierenden kennen die Studienstruktur und können die Perspektiven der
verschiedenen Module in den ersten beiden Semestern benennen und miteinander
verbinden. Sie können ihren individuellen Studienverlauf reflektieren.

Content information
Content Begleitung der Studierenden in Hochschul- und Wissenschaftsfragen.

Teaching format of this course
Teaching format SWS
Übung 2

Examinations
Ungraded Course
Assessment

Yes


	 
	Course: Tutorium


